
ALL SAFE ZONES TRAINEES @ MC 

Highlight = Out LGBTQ+ Staff 

Acevedo, Karlyvette karlyvette.acevedo@montgomerycollege.edu GT Financial Aid 

Adams-Gormley, Shakenna shakenna.adams@montgomerycollege.edu GT Financial Aid 

Akinrimisi, Shade Folashade.akinrimisi@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Assessment 

Andres, Nelida nelida.andres@montgomerycollege.edu GBTC 

Albuerme, Laura laura.albuerme@montgomerycollege.edu R Raptor Central 

Ali, Murtaza Murtaza.ali@montgomerycollege.edu GT Assessment 

Annink-Lehman, Carol carolien.annink@montgomerycollege.edu GT ELITE 

Anthony, Sharon sharon.anthony@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

Aquilino, Rose Garvin Rose.garvina.quilino@montgomerycollege.edu CT Advancement 

Aranda, Gaby gaby.aranda@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Assefa, Tsige tsige.assefa@montgomerycollege.edu R Accounts Receivable 

Aust, Erin Erin.aust@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

Avery, Wyckham Wyckham.avery@montgomerycollege.edu R Theatre 

Bagshaw, Joanne joanne.bagshaw@montgomerycollege.edu GT Education 

Baker, Dana Dana.baker@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Barnes, Cinder Cooper Cinder.barnes@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Barron, Gloria gloria.barron@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 

Barry, Caroline Caroline.barry@montgomerycollege.edu R ELAP 

Bartolomeo, Jamin jamin.bartolomeo@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Baugh, Jennifer jennifer.baugh@montgomerycollege.edu R Academic Affairs 

Bayhurst, Paul paul.bayhurst@montgomerycollege.edu R Engineering+Physics 

Beadling, Conrad conrad.beadling@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Beaulieu, Jeana jeana.beaulieu@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 

Belay, Robel robel.belay@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Academic Affairs 

Berg, Steve steve.berg@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Biology 

Bergmann, Sam Sam.bergmann@montgomerycollege.edu G Psychology 

Bennett, Nelson Nelson.bennett@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Biology 

Bielefeldt, Sabrina sabrina.bielefeldt@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Health Sciences 

Boatman, Alice alice.boatman@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Student Affairs 

Borg, Lisa lisa.borg@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 
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Boyer, Rebecca rebecca.boyer@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Brink, Michelle Michelle.brink@montgomerycollege.edu R Dean’s Office 

Britton, Ida ida.britton@montgomerycollege.edu GT Early College 

Bromir, Nataly Yasmin Yasmin.bromir@montgomerycollege.edu G Library 

Brown, Adele Adele.brown@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

Bruno, Jeannine Jeannine.bruno@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Buckberg, Roberta roberta.buckberg@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Services 

Bunai, Raquel raquel.bunai@montgomerycollege.edu R Provost’s Office 

Cain, Stephen stephen.cain@montgomerycollege.edu CT President’s Office 

Carder, Stephen Stephen.carder@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Carl, Joanne Joanne.carl@montgomerycollege.edu R Media Arts 

Carter, Toi Toi.carter@montgomerycollege.edu CT Counsel 

Casey, Leslie leslie.casey@montgomerycollege.edu GT Raptor Central 

Cheung, Tang tang.cheung@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Childs, Shalawn shalawn.childs@montgomerycollege.edu R DSS 

Cooper, Patty Patricia.cooper@montgomerycollege.edu G Assessment 

Cooperman, Megan Megan.cooperman@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 

Correa-Abdullah, Astrid Astrid.correa-abdullah@montgomerycollege.edu GT Raptor Central 

Couch, Taylor Taylor.couch@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 

Crist, Brenda Brenda.crist@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Crothers, Burcu brooke.crothers@montgomerycollege.edu R SET 

Cruthcfield, Nicole  Nicole.crutchfield@montgomerycollege.edu  R Student Affairs 

Culque, Christian Christian.culque@montgomerycollege.edu R Assessment 

D’Souza, Philip philip.d’souza@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

D’Souza, Rowena rowena.dsouza@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 

Darby, Amanda Amanda.darby@montgomerycollege.edu  TPSS Library 

Darr, Amanda Amanda.darr@montgomerycollege.edu G Assessment 

Dawson, Angela Angela.dawson@montgomerycollege.edu R Shaw Center 

Decker, Matthew Matthew.decker@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Delk, Niki Afri ca (niki).delk@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 

Dobbins, Lisa Lisa.dobbins@montgomerycollege.edu R IPTFES 

DuFour, Janice  Janice.dufour@montgomerycollege.edu R WRLC 

Drain, Fabian fabian.drain@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 
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Drew, Dawn Dawn.drew@montgomerycollege.edu CT OACE 

Duty, Paul Paul.duty@montgomerycollege.edu R Math 

Dyer, Lisa lisa.dyer@montgomerycollege.edu CT Procurement 

Faccone, Francesca Francesca.faccone@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Library 

Farahati, Amanda Amanda.farahati@montgomerycollege.edu G Library 

Ferguson, Jessame Jessame.ferguson@montgomerycollege.edu GT Library 

Fian, Nguetta Nguetta.fian@montgomerycollege.edu GT Assessment 

Fisher, Sonja sonja.fisher@montgomerycollege.edu GT Education 

Forrest, Richard richard.forrest@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 

Garrett, Schnell Schnell.Garrett@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Service Learning 

Gladson, Chip stephen.gladson@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

Glade, Fiona Fiona.glade@montgomerycollege.edu GT ELAP 

Godley, Alexander Alexander.godley@montgomerycollege.edu R Public Safety 

Goldberg, Saul saul.goldberg@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Digital Learning Center 

Goldstein, Katie katherine.goldstein@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Gonzales, Raymond Raymond.gonzales@montgomerycollege.edu R ELAP 

Gorman Urrutia, Nat Nat.gorman@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Business 

Gourdine, Grace grace.gourdine@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Health Sciences 

Gresham, Jeri jeri.gresham@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Student Affairs 

Grey-Coker, Sharon sharon.grey-coker@montgomerycollege.edu R Early College 

Greene, Annette annette.greene@montgomerycollege.edu R WDCE 

Grier, Ever ev.grier@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Haag, Katie Katie.haag@montgomerycollege.edu R DSS 

Haddad, Sue Sue.haddad@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Han, Nancy Nancy.han@montgomerycollege.edu  R Student Affairs 

Hawkins, Alphonso Alphonso.hawkins@montgomerycollege.edu R Public Safety 

He, Wendy wendy.he@montgomerycollege.edu R Engineering+Physics 

Hertzler, Randy randal.hertzler@montgomerycollege.edu R Library 

Holland, Dani Dani.holland@montgomerycollege.edu  Gaithersburg WDCE 

Holt, Theo Theo.holt@montgomerycollege.edu ATPA 

Hudgins, Erin erin.hudgins@montgomerycollege.edu R DSS 

Hultengren, Linda linda.hultengren@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Hunt, Christine christine.hunt@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 
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Jackson, Sonja Sonja.jackson@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Library 

Johnson, Edith edith.johnson@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Student Affairs 

Jones, Antonette (Toni) Antonette.jones@montgomerycollege.edu R Counseling 

Jones, Shelley shelley.jones@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS World Languages 

Kamara, Joseph joseph.kamara@montgomerycollege.edu R WDCE 

Karpakakunjaram, Vedham Vedham.karpakakunjaram@montgomerycollege.edu R Biology 

Khademi, Jin Jin.khademi@montgomerycollege.edu R WRC 

Knopp, Brenda Brenda.knopp@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Nursing 

Kee, C. Morgan Morgan.kee@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS HLTH SCI 

Kelman, Lori lori.kelman@montgomerycollege.edu GT Biotechnology 

Kirby, Elizabeth elizabeth.kirby@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Kisner, Carol Carolina.kisner@montgomerycollege.edu G Assessment 

Kiv, Ken Kenneth.kiv@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Academic Affairs 

Kranidis, Rita rita.kranidis@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Kronstadt, Jill jill.kronstadt@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

LaPilusa, Barbara barbara.lapilusa@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

LaRocca, Margaret margaret.larocca@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS WRL 

Lash, Metta Metta.lash@montgomerycollege.edu G Library 

Laya, Guillermo Guillermo.laya@montgomerycollege.edu G Assessment 

Lecuyer, Jeremy Jeremy.lecuyer@montgomerycollege.edu R WDCE 

Lee, Sarah  sarah.lee@montgomerycollege.edu R Library 

Lee, Simon simon.lee@montgomerycollege.edu WHPL 

Leonard, Elizabeth betsy.leonard@montgomerycollege.edu CT Academic Affairs 

Levinson, Julie julie.levinson@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Student Affairs 

Livernoche, Kelly Kelly.livernoche@montgomerycollege.edu R Biology 

Little, Kristina Kristina.little@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ACES 

Maffeo, Kimberly Kimberly.maffeo@montgomerycollege.edu G Raptor Central 

Maloney, Patricia patricia.maloney@montgomerycollege.edu CT Grants 

Mann, Joanne Joanne.mann@montgomerycollege.edu R Raptor Central 

Marcinek, Erin erin.marcinek@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Martinez, Natalie natalie.martinez@montgomerycollege.edu R DSS 

Martins Alves, Shelly shelly.alves@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Provost’s Office 

Mason, Tonya  Tonya.mason@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 
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Maunaga-Trajkovic, Dijana dijana.trajkovic@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ELAP 

Mayo, LaSonya lasonya.mayo@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Public Safety 

McLaren-Scott, Rhonda rhonda.mclaren-scott@montgomerycollege.edu R Financial Aid 

McClenithan, Tyler Tyler.mcclenithan@montgomerycollege.edu  R Student Affairs 

McGettigan, Kim kim.mcgettigan@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Provost’s Office 

Medrano, Jose Jose.medrano@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Counseling 

Mische, Monica monica.mische@montgomerycollege.edu R ENGL+READ 

Misher, Darryl darryl.misher@montgomerycollege.edu R Raptor Central 

Mistry, Monica urvi.mistry@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Math 

Moreno Uribe, Maria maria.morenouribe@montgomerycollege.edu R Raptor Central 

Mori-Sanders, Takiko takiko.mori-sanders@montgomerycollege.edu R History 

Moshesh, Irene Irene.moshesh@montgomerycollege.edu  R Math 

Mount, Katie katie.mount@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Moy, Angie Angie.moy@montgomerycollege.edu CT Facilities 

Myren, Eric eric.myren@montgomerycollege.edu GT Career Services 

Naughton, Brandy brandy.naughton@montgomerycollege.edu CT Grants 

Netzzel-Arnett, Sarah sarah.netzel-arnett@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Health Sciences 

Newton, Nancy nancy.newton@montgomerycollege.edu CT Grants 

   

Nguyen, Nghi nghi.nguyen@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 

Nickens-Gaither, Lakisha lakisha.nickens-gaither@montgomerycollege.edu R Social Science 

Nissing, Angela angela.nissing@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ELAP 

Nowlin, Kenisha Kenisha.nowlin@montgomerycollege.edu GT Raptor Central 

Olmstead, Ellen ellen.olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Pandya, Niyati niyati.pandya@montgomerycollege.edu R Library 

Parker, Cris Cris.parker@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Public Safety 

Peanort, Marcus marcus.peanort@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Perez, Barbara barbara.perez@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Perkins, (Kevin) Yorker kevin.perkins@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Public Safety 

Peterson, Stacey Stacey.peterson@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS COMM-ELAP 

Polimadei, Patricia patricia.polimadei@montgomerycollege.edu GT ACES 

Portillo, Luis Mata lmatapor@montgomerycollege.edu R Wrtg Ctr 

Potter, Kim kim.potter@montgomerycollege.edu R ELITE 
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Present, Jessica Jessica.present@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Ramkeesoon, Rochelle rochelle.ramkeesoon@montgomerycollege.edu GBTC 

Ramos, Cherrie Cherrie.ramos@montgomerycollege.edu R Chemistry 

Redding, Susan suzanne.redding@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 

Reilly, Beth beth.reilly@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Employment 

Remavege, Kyla kyla.remavege@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Facilities 

Rice, George III 6eorge.rice@montgomerycollege.edu CT E+I 

Rodriguez, Yasmel yasmel.rodriguez@montgomerycollege.edu R ENGL+READ 

Roe, Kristen kristen.roe@montgomerycollege.edu CT Compliance 

Roessner-Ankney, Lynn lynn.roessnerankney@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Russell, Jackie Steve jackie.russell@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Assessment 

Salas, Elisa elisa.fernandez@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Health Sciences 

Sandberg, Staffan Staffan.sandberg@montgomerycollege.edu R MCTV 

Sanders Brown, Kim Kim.sanders-brown@montgomerycollege.edu  Call Center 

Schlackman, Elizabeth elizabeth.schlackman@montgomerycollege.edu GT Library 

Schwager, Lane Lane.schwager@montgomerycollege.edu R Communications 

Schwartz-McKinzie, Esther esther.schwartz-mckinzie@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Scott, Michelle michellet.scott@montgomerycollege.edu CT President’s Office 

Shapiro, Jan Jan.shapiro@montgomerycollege.edu  GT Student Affairs 

Shephard, Gina gina.shephard@montgomerycollege.edu CT Facilities 

Shihadi, Maurice Maurice.shihadi@montgomerycollege.edu GT/TPSS Business 

Shimizu, Miho Miho.shimizu@montgomerycollege.edu R WDCE 

Simon, Miriam 6arla6.simon@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Simone, Michael michael.simone@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Athletics 

Slaughter, Cristin Cristin.slaughter@montgomerycollege.edu G CBS 

Slacks, Jarvis jarvis.slacks@montgomerycollege.edu R ENGL+READ 

Smith, Carlos carlos.smith@montgomerycollege.edu GT Registrar 

Smith, Hilda hilda.smith@montgomerycollege.edu R Student Affairs 

Smith-Bryant, Tracey Tracey.smith-bryant@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Psychology 

Sogunro, Abi abi.sogunro@montgomerycollege.edu GT Library 

Solano, Anthony anthony.solano@montgomerycollege.edu GT Student Affairs 

Sommer, Michele michele.sommer@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Spencer, Suzette Suzzete.spencer@montgomerycollege.edu  R Library 
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Steagall, James james.steagall@montgomerycollege.edu CT IT 

Stegeman, Lori lori.stegeman@montgomerycollege.edu CT HRSTM 

Satrom, Heather heather.satrom@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ELAP 

Sutherland, Luke Luke.sutherland@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Library 

Tart, Stuart Stuart.tart@montgomerycollege.edu CT Advancement 

Taylor, Deb 7arla7h.taylor@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Tewolde, Esayas esayas.tewolde@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Facilities 

Trigo, Rosa Rosa.trigo@montgomerycollege.edu CT Compliance 

Valenzuela, Ramon ramon.valenzuela@montgomerycollege.edu R Assessment 

Van den Berg, Jorinde jorinde.vandenberg@montgomerycollege.edu GT ELAP 

Varghese, George george.varghese@montgomerycollege.edu CT Procurement 

Vidal, Antonio antonio.vidal@montgomerycollege.edu WHPL 

Wahl, Greg gregory.wahl@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Weihrauch, Laura laura.weihrauch@montgomerycollege.edu GBTC 

Weston, Charmaine Charmaine.weston@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS ENGL+READ 

Whittenburg, Page page.whittenburg@montgomerycollege.edu GT ELAP 

Wilder, Sharon sharon.bland@montgomerycollege.edu CT E+I 

Williams, Tamekia tamekia.williams@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS Public Safety 

Wilson, Jeff jeffrey.wilson@montgomerycollege.edu R Public Safety 

Wilson, Matt matt.wilson@montgomerycollege.edu TPSS WDCE 

Witcher, Carla 7arla.witcher@montgomerycollege.edu GT ENGL+READ 

Xing, Xianghui Xianghui.xing@montgomerycollege.edu R WRLC 

Yeatman, Chelsea Chelsea.yeatman@montgomerycollege.edu R World Languages 

Yousefi, Sepy Sepydeh.yousefi@montgomerycollege.edu R Financial Aid 

Zelhari, Elham Elham.zelhari@montgomerycollege.edu  TPSS ENGL+READ 
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